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Sub Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Archie *AUS   U14 M 9.00 12.10   1000.00 

Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 13.50 13.40   1000.00 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   Jun M 3.00 0.00   1000.00 

Under 23 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcclung Elaina *AUS   U23 F 12.40 12.90   1000.00 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jefferay Mark *AUS   Se1 M 7.00 5.95   1000.00 

Senior Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Lisa *AUS   Sen F 0.60 1.13   1000.00 

Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Shumack Todd *AUS   Mas M 5.80 9.10   1000.00 
2   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 8.40 7.00   923.08 
3   Hanckel Ronnie *AUS   Mas M 5.40 5.00   593.41 

Super Masters Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Parsons Mark *AUS   SMa M 10.60 11.20   1000.00 
2   Mcclung Peter *AUS   SMa M 9.80 10.10   901.79 
3   Hall Timothy *AUS   SMa M 6.38 7.08   632.14 

Sub Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Archie *AUS   U14 M 1450 3350   1000.00 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 1900 1000   1000.00 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   Jun M 1350   1000.00 

Under 23 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcclung Elaina *AUS   U23 F 2460 2380   1000.00 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jefferay Mark *AUS   Se1 M 330   1000.00 

Senior Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanckel Lisa *AUS   Sen F 210   1000.00 

Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Shumack Todd *AUS   Mas M 820 810   565.52 
2   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 1450 0   1000.00 
3   Hanckel Ronnie *AUS   Mas M 540 0   372.41 

Super Masters Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcclung Peter *AUS   SMa M 1800 1700   1000.00 
2   Parsons Mark *AUS   SMa M 1510 1530   850.00 
3   Hall Timothy *AUS   SMa M 1000 0   555.56 

Sub Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hanckel Archie *AUS   U14 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
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Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Keen Elle *AUS   Jun F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hanckel Gerry *AUS   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Under 23 Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mcclung Elaina *AUS   U23 F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Senior 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Jefferay Mark *AUS   Se1 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Senior Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hanckel Lisa *AUS   Sen F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Master Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Harries Paul *AUS   Mas M 923.08  1000.00    1923.08 
2   Shumack Todd *AUS   Mas M 1000.00  565.52    1565.52 
3   Hanckel Ronnie *AUS   Mas M 593.41  372.41    965.82 

Super Masters Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mcclung Peter *AUS   SMa M 901.79  1000.00    1901.79 
2   Parsons Mark *AUS   SMa M 1000.00  850.00    1850.00 
3   Hall Timothy *AUS   SMa M 632.14  555.56    1187.70 

Chief Judge
Harries Paul

Homologator Scorer
Hall Timothy


